Product Title
Product Description
CDN:SPEC49REV3
•	 Utility street lighting
products for general
application in urban &
industrial environments
•	 Ingress & impact resistant luminaire

Street Lighting  Premium Street Lights  McAlpine 3 Series
www.kellwood.co.uk                    (+44) 01387 25 58 16                    Catherinefield Industrial Estate, Dumfries, DG1 3PQ, Scotland, UK
Product Ordering Codes
PRODUCT &
 POWER1 CRI & CCT OPTIC DRIVER COLOUR MODIFICATIONS
MCA3A-40 730 1M D1 GR PH1
CRI >70, 3000K IESNA TYPE I MEDIUM NON-DIM GREY PHOTOCELL
MCA3B-50 740 2M D4 BL
CRI >70, 4000K IESNA TYPE II MEDIUM PROGRAMMABLE BLACK
MCA3C-60 750 3M
CRI >70, 5000K IESNA TYPE III MEDIUM
MCA3A-80 757 4S
CRI >70, 5700K IESNA TYPE IV SHORT
MCA3B-100
MCA3C-120
MCA3A-120